01/18 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 6
LEDCOMFO® Panel G2
Benefits
Highly efficient and cost effective
• 3500 lm for 4ft x 1ft and 2ft x 2ft—34% higher than
mainstream products (2600 lm) on the market
• True replacement for traditional panel, no need to

©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 6 of 6
LEDCOMFO® Panel G2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Dimensions CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0606 840 2X1 OSRAM 35W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM149480055 4052899567337 4052899567344
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0606 865 2X1 OSRAM 35W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM149490055 4052899567351 4052899567368
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0606 840 IT 2X1 OSRAM 35W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM149500055 4052899567375 4052899567382
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0606 865 IT 2X1 OSRAM 35W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM149510055 4052899567399 4052899567405
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0312 840 2X1 OSRAM 35W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM149460055 4052899567290 4052899567306
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0312 865 2X1 OSRAM 35W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM149470055 4052899567313 4052899567320
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0312 840 IT 2X1 OSRAM 35W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM149520055 4052899567412 4052899567429
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0312 865 IT 2X1 OSRAM 35W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM149530055 4052899567436 4052899567443
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0612 840 2X1 OSRAM 56W 4ft × 2ft 4000K AM149550055 4052899567450 4052899567467
LEDCOMFO PANEL G2 0612 865 2X1 OSRAM 56W 4ft × 2ft 6500K AM149540055 4052899567474 4052899567481